
3.55

4.40

5.75

6.45

6.95

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.30      2.75

2.65      3.30
2.65      3.30

SINGLE    DOUBLE

8oz         12oz

Add Syrup May contain nuts

Almond, Coconut  or Oat milk * May contain nuts

0.60

0.60

CUSTOMISE YOUR DRINK

Earl Gray 
Green Tea
Jasmine
Breakfast Tea

Iced Americano  

Iced Latte Milk

Frappuccino Milk

Chocolate Frappuccino Milk

Strawberry & Cream Frappuccino Milk

Espresso 
Cortado Milk

Macchiato Milk

COFFEES & TEAS

BREAKFAST 
HOT SANDWICHES

Breakfast Roll - Manhã Pão   
Bacon, sausage & fried egg on a crispy roll with a choice of sauce:  
ketchup, brown sauce or Ballymaloe relish 
Gluten- wheat, egg, milk, sulphites    
     
Bacon Sandwich  - Pão com Bacon 
Crispy smoked bacon in a hot buttered roll
Gluten- wheat, milk 

Bacon & Egg Sandwich - Pão com Ovo & Bacon
Crispy smoked bacon in a hot buttered roll with a fried egg
Gluten- wheat, egg, milk 

Sausage Sandwich - Pão com Salsicha  
Herby grilled sausages in a hot buttered  roll
Gluten- wheat, sulphites, milk

Sausage & Egg Sandwich - Pão com Ovo & Salsicha
Herby grilled sausages in a hot buttered roll  with a fried egg
Gluten- wheat, sulphites, egg, milk   
Omelette Sandwich - Queijo & Cebola Omelete
Cheese & onion omelette sandwich
Gluten- wheat, sulphites, egg, milk 

8.95

5.75

6.75

5.75

6.75

7.35

Americano 
Flat White Milk

Latte Milk

Cappuccino Milk

Mocha Milk

Hot Chocolate Milk, soya

Salted Caramel Latte Milk

Pumpkin Spiced Latte  Milk

Matcha

2.75        3.45

3.55  

3.55      4.30

3.55        4.30

4.10      4.60

3.55     4.95

3.95     4.65

3.95     4.65

                   0.95

SAVOURY PASTRIES

Sausage roll
Please see this week’s choice
Gluten- wheat, egg, mustard, sulphites    
      Vegan sausage roll *
Please see this week’s choice
Gluten- wheat, celery, sulphites, mustard 

Bacon & cheese pastry
Crisp bacon & emmental cheese baked in puff pastry
Gluten- wheat, egg, milk

Bacon, cheese & tomato pastry
Crisp bacon, roasted cherry tomatoes & Emmental cheese 
Baked in puff pastry
Gluten- wheat, egg, milk, soya

Spinach & brie pastry
Creamed spinach & ripe brie baked in puff pastry 
& Topped with sesame seeds
Gluten- wheat, egg, milk, sesame

3.95

3.95

3.65

3.95

3.95

ALL-DAY 
HOT SANDWICHES

Check out our drinks fridge for our 
current selection of cold drinks.

 
Water – Still & Sparkling 330ml                   1.60

COLD DRINKS

Marinated Pork Sandwich - Bifana   
With dipping sauce, marinated sliced pork slow cooked in a rich 
red pepper sauce
Gluten- wheat, barley, milk         

BLT - Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato
Crisp smoked streaky bacon, Romaine lettuce, tomato & 
mayonnaise
Gluten- wheat, milk, egg, mustard 

Frango Piripiri 
Spicy marinated chicken breast, chargrilled & served on a 
crunchy roll with piri-piri mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato and sliced 
red onion
Gluten - wheat, milk, egg, sulphites,  mustard

Ham & Cheese - Tosta Mista   
Ham & cheese toastie with mustard
Gluten- wheat, milk, egg, mustard

Chouriço & Cheese - Pão com Chouriço & 
Queijo
Grilled chouriço & Emmental cheese in a so� roll
Gluten- wheat, milk   

Chicken & Bacon Club
Chicken, mayonnaise, bacon, lettuce & tomato with red onion
Gluten- wheat, milk, egg, mustard

Breakfast Roll - Manhã Pão
Bacon, sausage & fried egg on a crispy roll with a choice of 
sauce: ketchup, brown sauce or Ballymaloe relish 
Gluten -wheat, milk, egg, sulphites

Little Frenchie - Francesinha    
Steak, ham, sausages, chouriço & cheese topped
with a secret Port sauce
Gluten -wheat, barley, milk, sulphites, celery

Special Little Frenchie - Francesinha Especial
The little frenchie with a fried egg, steak, ham, sausages, 
chouriço, & cheese topped with a secret Port sauce
Gluten -wheat, barley, milk, sulphites, celery, egg

Cuban Sandwich - Cubano
Roast Mojo pork, roast ham, cheese, pickles & mustard on 
artisan bread brushed with butter & toasted to perfection
Gluten -wheat, milk, mustard, sulphites

Steak Sandwich - Prego no Pão
Marinated grilled steak, garlic butter & grilled onions
Gluten- wheat, milk
ADD CHEESE 1.00

5.75

7.35

8.35

7.85

8.35

8.35

8.95

15.65

14.65

12.55

10.45

COLD SANDWICHES

Chicken & Bacon Club Sandwich
Chicken, mayonnaise, bacon, lettuce & tomato with red 
onion
Gluten- wheat, milk, egg, mustard  

8.35

Pear & Camembert Croissant 
Gluten- wheat, milk   

6.25

7.85Mushroom & Brie Toastie 
Slices of grilled mushroom with brie in a buttery toastie
Gluten- wheat, milk, Gluten- rye   

7.95Roasted Vegetables & Pumpkin Seed 
Pesto Toastie *
Roasted Mediterranean vegetables, pumpkin seed pesto
Gluten- wheat, sesame seeds

ADD EMMENTAL 1.00

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN *


