







## BREAKFAST HOT SANDWICHES

<b>Breakfast Roll - Manhã Pão</b> Bacon, sausage & fried egg on a crispy roll with a choice of sauce: <u>ketchup, brown sauce or Ballymaloe relish</u> <b>Gluten- wheat, egg, milk, sulphites</b>	8.95
Bacon Sandwich - Pão com Bacon Crispy smoked bacon in a hot buttered roll Gluten- wheat, milk	5.75
Bacon & Egg Sandwich - Pão com Ovo & Bacon Crispy smoked bacon in a hot buttered roll with a fried egg Gluten- wheat, egg, milk	6.75
Sausage Sandwich - Pão com Salsicha Herby grilled sausages in a hot buttered roll Gluten- wheat, sulphites, milk	5.75
<b>Sausage &amp; Egg Sandwich - Pão com Ovo &amp; Salsicha</b> Herby grilled sausages in a hot buttered roll with a fried egg <b>Gluten- wheat, sulphites, egg, milk</b>	6.75
Omelette Sandwich - Queijo & Cebola Omelete V Cheese & onion omelette sandwich Gluten- wheat, sulphites, egg, milk	7.35

## ALL-DAY HOT SANDWICHES

Marinated Pork Sandwich - Bifana With dipping sauce, marinated sliced pork slow cooked in a rich red pepper sauce Gluten- wheat, barley, milk	5.75
<b>BLT - Bacon, Lettuce &amp; Tomato</b> Crisp smoked streaky bacon, Romaine lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise <b>Gluten- wheat, milk, egg, mustard</b>	7.35
<b>Frango Piripiri</b> Spicy marinated chicken breast, chargrilled & served on a crunchy roll with piri-piri mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato and sliced red onion <b>Gluten - wheat, milk, egg, sulphites, mustard</b>	8.35
Ham & Cheese - Tosta Mista Ham & cheese toastie with mustard Gluten- wheat, milk, egg, mustard	7.85
Chouriço & Cheese - Pão com Chouriço & Queijo	8.35

Grilled chouriço & Emmental cheese in a soft roll

### **SAVOURY PASTRIES**

Sausage roll Please see this week's choice		3.95
Gluten- wheat, egg, mustard, sulphites		
Vegan sausage roll * Please see this week's choice Gluten- wheat, celery, sulphites, mustard		3.95
<b>Bacon &amp; cheese pastry</b> Crisp bacon & emmental cheese baked in puff pastry <b>Gluten- wheat, egg, milk</b>		3.65
Bacon, cheese & tomato pastry Crisp bacon, roasted cherry tomatoes & Emmental chee Baked in puff pastry Gluten- wheat, egg, milk, soya	se	3.95
Spinach & brie pastry V Creamed spinach & ripe brie baked in puff pastry & Topped with sesame seeds Gluten- wheat, egg, milk, sesame		3.95
<b>COFFEES &amp; TEAS</b>	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Espresso	2.30	2.75
Cortado Milk	2.65	3.30
	2 65	3 30

Macchiato Milk	2.65	3.30	
	8oz	12oz	
Americano	2.75	3.45	
Flat White Milk	3.55		
Latte Milk	3.55	4.30	
Сарриссіпо міік	3.55	4.30	
Mocha milk	4.10	4.60	
Hot Chocolate Milk, soya	3.55	4.95	
Salted Caramel Latte Milk	3.95	4.65	
Pumpkin Spiced Latte Milk	3.95	4.65	
Matcha		0.95	
Earl Gray		2.75	
Green Tea		2.75	
Jasmine		2.75	
Breakfast Tea		2.75	
Iced Americano		3.55	
Iced Latte Milk		4.40	
Frappuccino Milk		5.75	
Chocolate Frappuccino Milk		6.45	
Strawberry & Cream Frappuccino Milk		6.95	
CUSTOMISE YOUR DRINK			
Add Syrup May contain nuts		0.60	
Almond, Coconut or Oat milk * May contain nut	S	0.60	

Gluten- wheat, milk

Chicken & Bacon Club Chicken, mayonnaise, bacon, lettuce & tomato with red onion Gluten- wheat, milk, egg, mustard Breakfast Roll - Manhã Pão	8.35 8.95
Bacon, sausage & fried egg on a crispy roll with a choice of sauce: <u>ketchup, brown sauce or Ballymaloe relish</u> <b>Gluten -wheat, milk, egg, sulphites</b> <b>Little Frenchie - Francesinha</b> Steak, ham, sausages, chouriço & cheese topped with a secret Port sauce	14.65
Gluten -wheat, barley, milk, sulphites, celery <b>Special Little Frenchie - Francesinha Especial</b> The little frenchie with a fried egg, steak, ham, sausages, chouriço, & cheese topped with a secret Port sauce <b>Gluten -wheat, barley, milk, sulphites, celery, egg</b>	15.65
<b>Cuban Sandwich - Cubano</b> Roast Mojo pork, roast ham, cheese, pickles & mustard on artisan bread brushed with butter & toasted to perfection <b>Gluten -wheat, milk, mustard, sulphites</b>	12.55
<b>Steak Sandwich - Prego no Pão</b> Marinated grilled steak, garlic butter & grilled onions <b>Gluten- wheat, milk</b> <u>ADD CHEESE 1.00</u>	10.45
<b>VEGETARIAN * VEGAN *</b>	
Mushroom & Brie Toastie 🔍 Slices of grilled mushroom with brie in a buttery toastie Gluten- wheat, milk, Gluten- rye	7.85
<b>Roasted Vegetables &amp; Pumpkin Seed</b>	7.95

#### Pesto Toastie \*

Roasted Mediterranean vegetables, pumpkin seed pesto Gluten-wheat, sesame seeds

ADD EMMENTAL 1.00

#### **COLD SANDWICHES**

#### Chicken & Bacon Club Sandwich

Chicken, mayonnaise, bacon, lettuce & tomato with red onion **Gluten- wheat, milk, egg, mustard** 

Pear & Camembert Croissant  $^{(v)}$ 

6.25

8.35

Gluten- wheat, milk

#### **COLD DRINKS**

# Check out our drinks fridge for our current selection of cold drinks.

Water – Still & Sparkling 330ml 1.60